
Head Coach Sport Contact

Steve Wilson Baseball swilson@fishburne.org

Terry Waters Wrestling twaters@fishburne.org

Matt Williams Basketball mwilliams@fishburne.org

Glen Copenhaver Golf gcopenhaver@fishburne.org

Shaun Waters Soccer swaters@fishburne.org

Nelson Davis Lacrosse ndavis@fishburne.org

Martin Goodnough Football mgoodnough@fishburnrne.org

Tim Hanger Rifle twinoaks1995@gmail.com

Swimming

 Brennan Diehl Track bdiehl@fishburne.org

Richard Tankard Cross Country rtankard@fishurne.org

Website fishburne.org/athletics

A first step in breaking a stereotype is to reimagine 
the language that surrounds the conversation. 

Balance studies with sports
Our coaches are here for your son. Like everything at Fishburne, it’s about discovering 
what you love, then going after it with everything you’ve got.
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Fishburne Military School has earned the US Army’s highest level of accreditation and maintained its designation as a JROTC Honor Unit With 
Distinction for over 40 years. That grants us the ability to nominate qualified candidates to the United States Service Academies. We also host one of 
only four Summer JROTC programs in the nation, accredited by US Army Cadet Command.
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YOUR MORAL AND 
ETHICAL SELF

kinship

YOUR TRUST AND 
LOYALTY TO YOUR 

BROTHERS

agency

YOUR OWN INNER 
POWER AND SENSE 

OF CONTROL

made in
usa

our mission
To innovate and create the military school for the twenty-

first century. One that redefines what it means to graduate 

young men with the skills to move forward wherever their 

lives take them with  character \ kinship \ agency.

225 South Wayne Avenue
Waynesboro, VA 22980

fishburne.org
admissions@fishburne.org

t  (540) 946-7700
t  (800) 946-7773
f  (540) 283-0774
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